

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1345/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2005 in CRLA No. 343/2001 of The

HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

SANJIV @ MANGRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) NO. 1344 of 2006

(With application for bail and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 4740 of 2006

(With application for bail and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and

office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 4741 of 2006

(With application(s) for bail and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and permission to file additional documents and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 4742 of 2006

(With application(s) for bail and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)

SLP(Cr1) NO. 5123 of 2006

(With application(s) for bail and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)

Date: 31/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

